MT Category
         ACCU-Torq™  AC Motors
               2000:1 Constant Torque Speed Range
Standard Features Notes:
TENV Enclosure, Removable Feet
NEMA Design A - Designed for Inverter Duty
Constant Torque operation from zero to base speed on vector drives
Constant hp operation to twice base speed

575 TENV 286TC Cast Iron UN30T2GC CF 501.5 29.0 Avail TBD
56C - 145TC Frames Available from Stock
Order Code List Price
One Week Availability
(-E3) Motor Feedback Cables
EPT 25T Order Code List Price
VUFOS-015 $130
VUFOS-025 $150
VUFOS-050 $200
VUFOS-075 $250
VUFOS-100 $300
230V 460V VUFOS-xxx $200 + $2/ft
400 200 VUFCS-015 #N/A
400 200 VUFCS-025 #N/A
400 200 VUFCS-050 #N/A